Round 1

Task: Duration (A)

SO CNo
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40

41 40

42 41

43 42

44 43

45 44

46 45

47 46

48 47

49

50 48

51 49

52 50

53 51

54 52

55 53

56 54

57 55

58

59 56

60 57

VII
VIII

Name Country Gr
Krischke, Johannes GER 1
Donker Duyvis, Frits NED 1
Weberschock, Martin GER 1
Kibler, Thomas SUI 1
Neumann, Matthias GER 1
Heijne, Erik NED 1
Hahne, Michael GER 1
Krogh P., Rasmus DEN 1
Majewski, Jonas GER 1
Thuinemann, Christia GER 1
Thomas, Frank GER 2
Bohlen, Andreas SUI 2
Behensky, Michal CZE 2
Floter, Lutz GER 2
Vreugdenhil, Frans NED 2
Krogh P., Mikkel DEN 2
Peters, Sebastian GER 2
Merzhauser, Thomas GER 2
Rossmann, Hans AUT 2
Weberschock, Hannes GER 2
Hoppe, Steffen GER 3
Au, Holger GER 3
Herrig, Andreas GER 3
Fusek, Petr CZE 3
Hinsch, Karl GER 3

3
Bischoff, Tim GER 3
Petersen, Bo DEN 3
Buchert, Jens GER 3
Majewski, Jessica GER 3
Mbélter-Feyen, Marc BEL 4
Mestermann, Pascal GER 4
Krischke, Reinhold GER 4
Lithi, Heinz SUI 4
Normark S., Niels DEN 4
Smits, Jeroen NED 4
Besemer, Steffen GER 4
Thomschke, Tim GER 4
Schlothmann, Bjdrn GER 4

4
Grissing, Harald GER 5
Behensky, Ondra CZE 5
Krogh, Soren DEN 5
Iff, Hanspeter SUI 5
Edenhofer, Helmut GER 5
Rieger, Christian GER 5
Singer, Josef GER 5
Lazinka, Robert GER 5

5
Schneider, Karl-H. GER 5
Bithre, Jona GER 6
Po6lzl, Jirgen AUT 6
Stonavsky, Jan CZE ©
Hortzitz, Armin GER 6
Rzymann, Thilo GER 6
Becker, Markus GER 6
Hermans, Robert NED 6

6
Zwingli, Hansruedi SUI 6
Sarter, Christoph GER 6

Tasks: Distance (B), Speed (C)

Country Gr.

Krischke, Johannes
Donker Duyvis,
Weberschock, Martin

Kibler, Thomas

Frits

GER
NED
GER

Neumann, Matthias
Heijne, Erik
Hahne, Michael

Krogh P., Rasmus

Majewski, Jonas
Thuinemann,
Thomas, Frank

Bohlen, Andreas

Christia

Behensky, Michal
Floter, Lutz
Vreugdenhil, Frans
Krogh P., Mikkel

Peters, Sebastian
Merzhauser, Thomas
Rossmann, Hans
Weberschock, Hannes

Hoppe, Steffen
Au, Holger
Herrig, Andreas
Fusek, Petr

Hinsch, Karl

Bischoff, Tim
Petersen, Bo

Buchert, Jens

Majewski, Jessica
Molter-Feyen, Marc
Mestermann, Pascal

Krischke, Reinhold
Lithi, Heinz
Normark S., Niels
Smits, Jeroen

Besemer, Steffen
Thomschke, Tim
Schlothmann, Bjorn
Grissing, Harald

Behensky, Ondra
Krogh, Soren

Iff, Hanspeter
Edenhofer, Helmut

Rieger, Christian
Singer, Josef
Lazinka, Robert

Schneider,

Biithre, Jona
Polzl, Jurgen
Stonavsky, Jan

Armin
Thilo

Hortzitz,
Rzymann,

Becker, Markus

SO CNo
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 45

46 46

47 47

48 48

49 49

50 50

51 51

52

53 52

54 53

55

56 54

57 55

58

59 56

60 57

Hermans, Robert

Hansruedi
Christoph

Zwingli,
Sarter,

Signal

A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = Dblue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green
A = blue

B = yellow
C = red

D = green



Round 2

Task: Duration (A)

SO CNo
1 49
2 5
3 55
4 27
5 10
6 41
7 25
8 18
9 34

10 46

11 40

12 9

13 28

14 43

15 51

16 32

17 17

18 11

19 7

20 52

21 37

22 30

23 19

24 6

25 35

26 47

27 57

28 29

29 56

30 15

31 21

32 45

33 8

34 20

35 54

36 22

37 12

38 1

39 36

40

41 31

42 53

43 48

44 24

45 39

46 44

47 50

48 16

49

50 2

51 38

52 23

53 14

54 42

55 4

56 33

57 13

58

59 3

VII
VIII

Name Country Gr
Bihre, Jona GER 1
Neumann, Matthias GER 1
Hermans, Robert NED 1
Bischoff, Tim GER 1
Thuinemann, Christia GER 1
Behensky, Ondra CzZeE 1
Hinsch, Karl GER 1
Merzhauser, Thomas GER 1
Lithi, Heinz SUI 1
Singer, Josef GER 1
Grissing, Harald GER 2
Majewski, Jonas GER 2
Petersen, Bo DEN 2
Iff, Hanspeter SUIl 2
Stonavsky, Jan CZE 2
Mestermann, Pascal GER 2
Peters, Sebastian GER 2
Thomas, Frank GER 2
Hahne, Michael GER 2
Hortzitz, Armin GER 2
Besemer, Steffen GER 3
Majewski, Jessica GER 3
Rossmann, Hans AUT 3
Heijne, Erik NED 3
Normark S., Niels DEN 3
Lazinka, Robert GER 3
Sarter, Christoph GER 3
Buchert, Jens GER 3
Zwingli, Hansruedi SUI 3
Vreugdenhil, Frans NED 3
Hoppe, Steffen GER 4
Rieger, Christian GER 4
Krogh P., Rasmus DEN 4
Weberschock, Hannes GER 4
Becker, Markus GER 4
Au, Holger GER 4
Bohlen, Andreas SUI 4
Krischke, Johannes GER 4
Smits, Jeroen NED 4

4
Mblter-Feyen, Marc BEL 5
Rzymann, Thilo GER 5
Schneider, Karl-H. GER 5
Fusek, Petr CzZE 5
Schlothmann, Bjdrn GER 5
Edenhofer, Helmut GER 5
Po6lzl, Jirgen AUT 5
Krogh P., Mikkel DEN 5

5
Donker Duyvis, Frits NED 5
Thomschke, Tim GER 6
Herrig, Andreas GER 6
Floter, Lutz GER ©
Krogh, Soren DEN 6
Kibler, Thomas SUI o6
Krischke, Reinhold GER 6
Behensky, Michal CZE ©

6
Weberschock, Martin GER 6

6

Distance (B), Speed (C)

Tasks:
SO CNo
1 49
2 5
3 55
4 27
5 10
6 41
7 25
8 18
9 34
10 46
11 40
12 9
13 28
14 43
15 51
16 32
17 17
18 11
19 7
20 52
21 37
22 30
23 19
24 6
25 35
26 47
27 57
28 29
29 56
30 15
31 21
32 45
33 8
34 20
35 54
36 22
37 12
38 1
39 36
40 31
41 53
42 48
43 24
44 39
45 44
46 50
47 16
48 2
49 38
50 23
51 14
52 3
53 42
54 4
55 13
56 33

Name Country Gr.
Bihre, Jona GER 1
Neumann, Matthias GER 1
Hermans, Robert NED 1
Bischoff, Tim GER 1
Thuinemann, Christia GER 2
Behensky, Ondra CZE 2
Hinsch, Karl GER 2
Merzhduser, Thomas GER 2
Lithi, Heinz SUI 3
Singer, Josef GER 3
Grissing, Harald GER 3
Majewski, Jonas GER 3
Petersen, Bo DEN 4
Iff, Hanspeter SUI 4
Stonavsky, Jan CZE 4
Mestermann, Pascal GER 4
Peters, Sebastian GER 5
Thomas, Frank GER 5
Hahne, Michael GER 5
Hortzitz, Armin GER 5
Besemer, Steffen GER [
Majewski, Jessica GER 6
Rossmann, Hans AUT 6
Heijne, Erik NED 6
Normark S., Niels DEN 7
Lazinka, Robert GER 7
Sarter, Christoph GER 7
Buchert, Jens GER 7
Zwingli, Hansruedi SUI 8
Vreugdenhil, Frans NED 8
Hoppe, Steffen GER 8
Rieger, Christian GER 8
Krogh P., Rasmus DEN 9
Weberschock, Hannes GER 9
Becker, Markus GER 9
Au, Holger GER 9
Bohlen, Andreas SUI 10
Krischke, Johannes GER 10
Smits, Jeroen NED 10
Molter-Feyen, Marc BEL 10
Rzymann, Thilo GER 11
Schneider, Karl-H. GER 11
Fusek, Petr CzE 11
Schlothmann, Bjdrn GER 11
Edenhofer, Helmut GER 12
Po6lzl, Jurgen AUT 12
Krogh P., Mikkel DEN 12
Donker Duyvis, Frits NED 12
Thomschke, Tim GER 13
Herrig, Andreas GER 13
Floter, Lutz GER 13
Weberschock, Martin GER 13
Krogh, Soren DEN 14
Kibler, Thomas SUI 14
Behensky, Michal CZE 14
Krischke, Reinhold GER 14



Round 3

Task: Duration (A)

SO CNo
1 48
2 38
3 57
4 27
5 5
6 15
742
8 51
9 7

10 20

11 31

12 46

13 6

14 12

15 33

16 28

17 47

18 53

19 10

20 22

21 11

22 35

23 43

24 55

25 49

26 39

27 21

28 30

29 13

30 4

31 44

32 8

33 2

34 14

35 37

36 29

37 34

38 17

39 54

40

41 25

42 19

43 36

44 24

45 52

46 18

47 9

48 3

49

50 45

51 41

52 1

53 50

54 40

55

56 32

57 56

58

59 16

60 23

VII
VIII

Name Country Gr
Schneider, Karl-H. GER 1
Thomschke, Tim GER 1
Sarter, Christoph GER 1
Bischoff, Tim GER 1
Neumann, Matthias GER 1
Vreugdenhil, Frans NED 1
Krogh, Soren DEN 1
Stonavsky, Jan CZE 1
Hahne, Michael GER 1
Weberschock, Hannes GER 1
Mo6lter-Feyen, Marc BEL 2
Singer, Josef GER 2
Heijne, Erik NED 2
Bohlen, Andreas SUI 2
Krischke, Reinhold GER 2
Petersen, Bo DEN 2
Lazinka, Robert GER 2
Rzymann, Thilo GER 2
Thuinemann, Christia GER 2
Au, Holger GER 2
Thomas, Frank GER 3
Normark S., Niels DEN 3
Iff, Hanspeter SUI 3
Hermans, Robert NED 3
Bithre, Jona GER 3
Schlothmann, Bjdrn GER 3
Hoppe, Steffen GER 3
Majewski, Jessica GER 3
Behensky, Michal CZE 3
Kibler, Thomas SUI 3
Edenhofer, Helmut GER 4
Krogh P., Rasmus DEN 4
Donker Duyvis, Frits NED 4
Floter, Lutz GER 4
Besemer, Steffen GER 4
Buchert, Jens GER 4
Lithi, Heinz SUI 4
Peters, Sebastian GER 4
Becker, Markus GER 4

4
Hinsch, Karl GER 5
Rossmann, Hans AUT 5
Smits, Jeroen NED 5
Fusek, Petr CzZE 5
Hortzitz, Armin GER 5
Merzhauser, Thomas GER 5
Majewski, Jonas GER 5
Weberschock, Martin GER 5

5
Rieger, Christian GER 5
Behensky, Ondra CZE ©
Krischke, Johannes GER 6
P6lz1l, Jirgen AUT ©
Grissing, Harald GER 6

6
Mestermann, Pascal GER 6
Zwingli, Hansruedi SUI ©

6
Krogh P., Mikkel DEN 6
Herrig, Andreas GER ©

Tasks: Distance (B), Speed (C)
SO CNo. Name Country Gr. Signal

1 48 Schneider, Karl-H. GER 1 A = blue

2 38 Thomschke, Tim GER 1 B = yellow

3 57 Sarter, Christoph GER 1 C = red

4 27 Bischoff, Tim GER 1 D = green

5 5 Neumann, Matthias GER 2 A = blue

6 15 Vreugdenhil, Frans NED 2 B = yellow

7 42 Krogh, Soren DEN 2 C = red

8 51 Stonavsky, Jan CZE 2 D = green

9 7 Hahne, Michael GER 3 A = blue
10 20 Weberschock, Hannes GER 3 B = yellow
11 31 Molter-Feyen, Marc BEL 3 C = red
12__46__Singer, Josef ______ GER___3_D_=_green_
13 6 Heijne, Erik NED 4 A = blue
14 12 Bohlen, Andreas SUI 4 B = yellow
15 33 Krischke, Reinhold GER 4 C = red

16 28 Petersen, Bo DEN 4 D = green
17 47 Lazinka, Robert GER 5 A = blue
18 53 Rzymann, Thilo GER 5 B = yellow
19 10 Thuinemann, Christia GER 5 C = red
20 22 Au, Holger GER 5 D = green
21 11 Thomas, Frank GER 6 A = blue
22 35 Normark S., Niels DEN 6 B = yellow
23 43 Iff, Hanspeter SUI 6 C = red
24 55 Hermans, Robert NED 6 D = green
25 49 Bilhre, Jona GER 7 A = blue
26 39 Schlothmann, Bjdrn GER 7 B = yellow
27 21 Hoppe, Steffen GER 7 C = red
28 30 Majewski, Jessica GER 7 D = green
29 13 Behensky, Michal CZE 8 A = blue
30 4 Kibler, Thomas SUI 8 B = yellow
31 44 Edenhofer, Helmut GER 8 C = red
32 8 Krogh P., Rasmus DEN 8 D = green
33 2 Donker Duyvis, Frits NED 9 A = blue
34 14 Floter, Lutz GER 9 B = yellow
35 37 Besemer, Steffen GER 9 C = red
36 29 Buchert, Jens GER 9 D = green
37 34 Lithi, Heinz SUI 10 A = Dblue
38 17 Peters, Sebastian GER 10 B = yellow
39 54 Becker, Markus GER 10 C = red
40 25 Hinsch, Karl GER 10 D = green
41 19 Rossmann, Hans AUT 11 A = Dblue
42 36 Smits, Jeroen NED 11 B = yellow
43 24 Fusek, Petr CZE 11 C = red
44 52 Hortzitz, Armin GER 11 D = green
45 18 Merzhauser, Thomas GER 12 A = blue
46 9 Majewski, Jonas GER 12 B = yellow
47 3 Weberschock, Martin GER 12 C = red
48 45 Rieger, Christian GER 12 D = green
49 41 Behensky, Ondra CZE 13 A = blue
50 1 Krischke, Johannes GER 13 B = yellow
51 50 Polzl, Jirgen AUT 13 C = red
52 40 Griissing, Harald __GER 13 D = green
53 56 Zwingli, Hansruedi SUI 14 A = blue
54 32 Mestermann, Pascal GER 14 B = yellow
55 16 Krogh P., Mikkel DEN 14 C = red
56 23 Herrig, Andreas GER 14 D = green






